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Erasmus Rotterdam Europe 158 %
LEARNING AVERAGE 84.4% 86.6% 833% 845% 22% 11% -01% 3 3 19
* LEARNING OVERALL 57.6% 56.6% 55.3% 85.6% 10% 23% 2.0% 0.00 48 4 13
* Expert lecturers 94.9% 92.8% 92.9% 92.6% % % 2.4% 0.00 45 5 12
* Academics' English 93.8% 913% 93.0% 91.4% 24% ooo NN a 12
* Course content 90.7% 88.5% 87.0% 85.9% 4.8% ooo [N 3 .
Research 88.5% 87.5% 86.6% 86.3% 2.2% 0.09 54 3 16
Quality lectures. 87.4% 87.7% 88.2% 85.8% 1.6% 0.48 68 5 13
* Good teachers 85.3% 86.7% 85.8% 83.8% 1.5% 0.00 93 5 20
* Learning support 83.9% 200% 843% 883% 45% 000 104 4 3
Course organisation 83.1% 84.4% 75.3% 81.0% 21% 0.95 68 3 18
* Assessment 83.1% 89.1% 832% 87.6% -45% 000 108 5 28
* Performance feedback 76.7% 85.0% 76.7% 04% a7% 000 106 5 2
* Marking criteria 75.2% 84.7% 76.6% 51.8% 6.5% 0,00 108 5 28

* Multicultural 95.6% 91.4% 92.6% 93.1% 2.5% 000 ST T

* Language support 93.6% 89.7% 91.6% 90.2% 3.4% o000 [ NNNSHRNN T

* Class size 83.7% 202% 885% 920% 83% 000 85 7 30

* Topic selection®* 825% 88.1% sL7% 84.4% -18% 000 % 3 19

* Employability 74.4% 79.0% 71.9% 71.2% 3.2% 000 86 ]

* Work experience 59.0% 69.1% 625% 60.4% -1a% 000 106 6 2

* Careers advice 57.1% 71.0% 58.9% 59.0% _1.9% 0,00 107 5 20
111

* Laboratories 93.2% 91.1% 90.6% 92.6% % % 0.6% 0.03 a1 a 20

* Learning spaces 928% 203% 20.4% 922% 0.6% ooo NNNGANNN 3 18
Technology 91.5% 90.1% 88.3% 91.0% 0.5% 0.54 62 3 21
Online library 90.2% 90.6% 86.2% 89.9% 0.3% 0.36 65 3 20

* Virtual learning 88.3% 91.1% 86.5% 90.8% -2.6% 0.01 81 3 23

* Physical library 79.8% 89.6% 83.7% 88.1% -8.4% 0.00 103 a 25

Erasmus Rotterdam | 158% |

‘The Netherlands ISB % | Europe ISB %
75.8% 78.6%

The Netherlands 158 +/- | EuropeisB+/-] _%p | ___1s8___| The Netherlands 58
18% 21% 07% 58 1 18

87.5% 0.1% 2.
ACCOMMODATION and LIVING COSTS

LIVING AVERAGE 77.9% 79.7%
* LIVING OVERALL 87.3% 87.3% 84.6%
* Internet access 86.7% 80.7% 82.0%
Accommodation quality 82.3% 84.3% 79.8%
* Living cost 63.6% 67.2% 50.7%
* Finding accommodation 47.5% 69.3% 47.7%
* Financial support 42.0% 56.3% 42.7%
* Accommodation cost 41.5% 618% 47.2%

Earning money

* Otherfriends 93.7% 38.6% 92.4% 916%
* Sport facilties 87.6% 807% 8L0% 70.6%
* Social activties 86.4% 826% 70.5% 815%
Home friends 845% 84.6% 825% 85.6%
Host culture 83.9% 85.5% 84.4% 84.0%
* Good contacts 300% 78.0% 75.4% 75.6%
Social facilies 79.3% 8L7% 76.7% 78.0%
* Host riends 67.2% 72.3% 68.0% 61.7%
L.
* Safety %6.3% 92.9% 93.9% 95.9% 4 Y
* Good place to be 95.3% 91.2% 92.8% 9.7% e 3
* Campus environment 92.8% 91.2% 90.0% 92.8% 3
* Transportlinks 92.8% 8L6% 85.8% 85.6%
* Transportlinks uni 92.1% 83.8% 86.7% 86.1% |
Campus buildings 87.6% 893% 87.0% 207% 5
* Eco-friendly attitude 844% 892% 83.4% 38.8% 3
Worship facllities 83.6% 85.6% 77.9% 79.8% | ]
* Visaadvice 83.4% 825% 85.6% 816% 2.2% 18% 000 32 3 ]
| Erasmus Rotterdam | ___158% ___| The Netherlands IsB% | Europe(s8%| ___158+/- __| The Netherlands 158 +/- | EuropeisB+/-| %p | 158 [ The NetherlandsisB | _Europeiss_|
SUPPORT AVERAGE 89.9% 91.1% 87.2% 90.2% -1.2% 2.7% -0.3% 75 1 21
SUPPORT OVERALL 89.6% 88.8% 85.2% 88.3% 087 69 1
* Finance Department 95.7% 89.7% 90.6% 92.6% 0oL 33 ]
Personal Tutors 95.7% 93.0% 20.8% 91.3% 091 a8 I
Clubs/Societies 94.3% 92.7% 92.7% 92.0% 045 a9 I
University Council 94.2% 93.6% 91.4% 93.4% 085 54 I
Erasmus Service Centre s31% 9285 s9.0% 215% 092 Fa |
It Office (Central) 92.1% 92.1% 91.1% 94.3% 007 7 4
IT Support 92.0% 93.7% 90.7% 94.3% 051 72 | ]
* Int'Office (Faculty) 91.7% 94.6% 91.0% 94.6% 0.00 1
Chaplaincy & Prayer Room 91.0% 94.2% 90.9% 89.7% % 039 s —
Residence Assistants 885% 91.0% 830% 891% 55% 080 s I
Functional Impairment Supp. 88.1% 93.5% 88.1% 92.5% 0.0% 017 33 I
86.1% 85.4% 75.6% 82.5% 10.5% 017 74 2
Careers Advisor 84.7% 87.3% 84.6% 81.7% 0.1% 056 59 4 8
Catering 81.4% 825% 74.9% 84.2% 65% 009 74 ] 23
* Advice & Counselling 805% 898% 829% 8.2% 2% 000 8 5 B
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‘The Netherlands ISB % | EuropeISB% | ISB+/- | The Netherlands1SB+/- | EuropelsB+/-| %p | IS8 | The NetherlandsIsB | EuropeIsB
822% 84.1% 1.0% 23% 03% 6 1 19

ARRIVAL AVERAGE %
* ARRIVAL OVERALL 915% 88.8% 87.7%
* Finance Department 97.1% 90.5% 91.0%
* Other friends 93.9% 88.6% 91.7%
* Registration 93.4% 88.5% 88.9%
* Formal welcome 91.9% 89.1% 90.3%
* Meeting staff 90.9% 91.1% 89.0%
* Introduction Days 87.9% 87.6% 85.5%
87.5% 86.4% 77.2%
* Social activities 87.2% 84.7% 80.4%
* Local orientation 86.7% 84.9% 82.5%
* Internet access 85.4% 805% 821%
First night 85.2% 85.0% 84.0%
Home friends 84.7% 84.4% 812%
Study sense 84.0% 84.3% 802%
Welcome 81.6% 813% 79.1%
Bank account 74.5% 77.6% 726%
Host friends 72.4% 735% 716%
* Accommodation condition 72.3% 818% 73.1%
Application to offer (satisfaction) 84.8% 835% 84.7%
Erasmus Rotterdam 158 %
OVERALL AVERAGE 85.5%
* OVERALL 914% 89.5% 88.4%
* Recommendation 87.3% 818% 814%
* Happiness 92.7% 913% 89.9%
Where the rarking sheet

Signiicance values calcuated using two-taed, heteroscedastic, two-sample s
= sigifcant diference between Instuion and IS8 Index valves, p<0.05

9,005 means a
* Postgraduate students orly

Arival secton asked to all st year stuents

Elements with <30 responses are not displayed

Rankings based on mean of means.

resulis due to chance.

901% 19% 29%
833% 5.5% 5.8%
921% 14% 28%
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